ARMAPROTECT FC2 FIRESTOP COLLAR /1
FOR FIRESTOP PIPES UP TO
LARGE DIAMETERS
Firestop collar for fire seals in walls and floors
// For sealing of combustible pipes without insulation up to 400 mm
diameter
ArmaProtect FC2

Resistance to fire See Annex
Health and environment
Emission of dangerous
substances
No dangerous substances.
ETAG 026-02
Other technical features
Durability and serviceability Use category type X EOTA TR 024
Safety information Please refer to the safety data sheet available on our website.
Storage Store in a cool and dry place with an ambient temperature of 5 °C to 25 °C and protect from frost.
Approvals and compliance
Specification compliance •	 ETA 22/0060 acc. EN 1366-3
ARMAPROTECT FC2 FIRESTOP COLLAR /05
Firestop collar
Item Description Content
PRO-FC2-032 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 32 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-040 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 40 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-050 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 50 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-063 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 63 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-075 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 75 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-090 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 90 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-110 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 110 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-125 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 125 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-140 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 140 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-160 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 160 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-180 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 180 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-200 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 200 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-225 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 225 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-250 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 250 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-280 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 280 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-300 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 300 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-315 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 315 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-355 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 355 mm 1 piece(s)
PRO-FC2-400 ArmaProtect FC2 Firestop collar Ø 400 mm 1 piece(s)
Firestop identification plate.
Item Description Content
PRO-ID-SET ArmaProtect ID identification plate set 5 pieces
06/ ARMAPROTECT FC2 FIRESTOP COLLAR